Video - DIVAR IP all-in-one 4000
DIVAR IP all-in-one 4000
u All-in-one, fully featured BVMS-based video
recording and management solution for up to
32 channels
u Out-of-the-box IP video recording with up to
36 TB (2 x 18 TB) storage capacity pre-installed
u Robust, secure operation — instant real time

Crypto coprocessor (TPM) Discrete TPM 2.0 (FIPS 140-2 certi-
fied)
Ordering information
DIP-4420IG-00N Management appliance, w/o HDD
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
Without HDD.
NDAA and TAA compliant.
Order number DIP-4420IG-00N
DIP-4424IG-2HD Management appliance, 2x4TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 2 x 4 TB storage capacity.
NDAA and TAA compliant.
Order number DIP-4424IG-2HD
DIP-4428IG-2HD Management appliance, 2x8TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 2 x 8 TB storage capacity.
NDAA and TAA compliant.
Order number DIP-4428IG-2HD
DIP-442IIG-2HD Management appliance, 2x18TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 2 x 18 TB storage capacity.
NDAA and TAA compliant.
Order number DIP-442IIG-2HD
Accessories
DIP-AIO4-HDD 4TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 4 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO4-HDD
DIP-AIO8-HDD 8TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 8 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO8-HDD
DIP-AIO18-HDD 18TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 18 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO18-HDD
KBD-UXF Keyboard, USB CCTV-oriented